QLMYraQ

Unlimited Consumption Packages

Non - Alcoholic Premium
Soff drinks, Juices Imported White, Rose or Red Wines
Local Still Mineral Water
Euro 12.00 per person for 2 hours Soft Drinks, Juices

Euro 5.00 for each additional hour

Euro 29.00 for 2 hours
Euro 14.00 for each additional hour

Standard Deluxe
Local White, Rose or Red Wine Imported Sparkling Wine (Brut and Rose)
Local Beers Imported White, Rose or Red Wine
Local Still Mineral Water Imported or Local Beers
Soft Drinks, Juices Local Still Mineral Water

Soft Drinks, Juices
Euro 24.00 for 2 hours
Euro 11.00 for each additional hour Euro 32.00 for 2 hours

Euro 15.00 for each additional hour

Contact us
email: info@bookyourweddingday.com

tel: +44 20 3876 6777



QLMYraQ

Limited Consumption Packages

Non -Alcoholic Premium

Half Bottle Imported Wine (White, Rose,

Two Soft drinks Red)
Or. Or
TVYO JP'CGS Half Bottle Premium Sparkling Wine (Brut
Local Still Mineral Water or Rose)
Or
Euro 8.00 per person

pPerp Four Imported Beers

Or

Four Soft Drinks/Juices
Imported Still and Sparkling Mineral
Water

Euro 24.00 per person

Standard

Half Bottle Local Wine (White, Rose,
Red)
Or
Two Local Beers
Or
Two Soft Drinks
Local Still Mineral Water

Euro 15.00 per person

Contact us
email: info@bookyourweddingday.com

tel: +44 20 3876 6777



QLMYraQ

Unlimited Combo Packages

Standard

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Gordon's Gin
Smirnoff Red Label
Bacardi
Vermouth Martini / Cinzano

Local White, Rose or Red Wine
Local Beers

Selection of Soft Drinks, Juices and
mixers

Mineral Water
(San Pelegrino Sparkling / Avra Still)

Euro 22.00 for 1 hour
Euro 32.00 for 2 hours
Euro 16.00 for each additional hour

With imported wines
Euro 26.00 for 1 hour
Euro 40.00 for 2 hours
Euro 20.00 for each additional hour

Premium

Chivas Regal 12 Y.O, Johnnie Walker

Black
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Grey Goose Vodka
Havana Club Blanco
Vermouth Martini / Cinzano
Brut and Rose Sparkling wines

Local White, Rose or Red Wine
Selection of Soft Drinks, Juices and
mixers

Mineral Water
(San Pelegrino Sparkling / Avra Still)

Euro 28.00 for 1 hour
Euro 42.00 for 2 hours
Euro 21.00 for each additional hour

With imported wines
Euro 32.00 for 1 hour
Euro 48.00 for 2 hours
Euro 24.00 for each additional hour

Contact us

email: info@bookyourweddingday.com

tel: +44 20 3876 6777



QLMYraQ

Unlimited Cocktails Packages

Available on request

Spirits by bottle

Johnnie Walker Red 70cl/100cl
Johnnie Walker Black 70cl
Chivas 12 Years 70cl

J&B 70cl

Jack Daniels 70cl

Famous Grouse 70cl
Vodka Smirnoff 70cl
Stolichnaya 70cl

Absolut 70cl

Gordon’s Gin 70cl
Hendrick's Gin 70cl

Ouzo Plomairi 70cl

Minerals/Beers/Soft drinks

Still/Sparkling Water 75cl

Mixers (Soft Drinks or Juices) 25cl
Soft Drinks 25cl

Fruit Juices 25c¢l

Freshly Squeezed Juices 25cl
Home Made Lemonade 25c¢l
Carlsberg Beer, Cyprus 33cl

Keo Beer, Cyprus 33cl

Stella Artois Beer, Belgium 33cl
Heineken Beer, Netherlands 33cl
Beck’s Beer Non-Alcoholic 33cl

Contact us
email: info@bookyourweddingday.com
tel: +44 20 3876 6777

70cl
€65.00
€100.00
€100.00
€65.00
€75.00
€65.00
€65.00
€65.00
€65.00
€65.00
€120.00
€45.00

€4.00
€2.00
€3.00
€3.00
€5.00
€5.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50

100cl
€90.00
€140.00
€140.00
€90.00
€105.00
€90.00
€90.00
€90.00
€90.00
€90.00
€170.00
€60.00

Jug €25.00
Jug €25.00



