

Unlimited Consumption Packages

Non - Alcoholic

Soft drinks, Juices Local Still Mineral Water

Euro 12.00 per person for 2 hours Euro 5.00 for each additional hour

Premium

Imported White, Rose or Red Wines Imported or Local Beers Local Still Mineral Water Soft Drinks, Juices

Euro 29.00 for 2 hours Euro 14.00 for each additional hour

Standard

Local White, Rose or Red Wine Local Beers Local Still Mineral Water Soft Drinks, Juices

Euro 24.00 for 2 hours Euro 11.00 for each additional hour

Deluxe

Imported Sparkling Wine (Brut and Rose) Imported White, Rose or Red Wine Imported or Local Beers Local Still Mineral Water Soft Drinks, Juices

Euro 32.00 for 2 hours Euro 15.00 for each additional hour

Contact us

email: info@bookyourweddingday.com



Limited Consumption Packages

Non -Alcoholic

Premium

Two Soft drinks Or Two Juices Local Still Mineral Water

Euro 8.00 per person

Half Bottle Imported Wine (White, Rose, Red) Or Half Bottle Premium Sparkling Wine (Brut or Rose) Or Four Imported Beers Or Four Soft Drinks/Juices Imported Still and Sparkling Mineral Water

Euro 24.00 per person

Standard

Half Bottle Local Wine (White, Rose, Red) Or Two Local Beers Or Two Soft Drinks Local Still Mineral Water

Euro 15.00 per person

Contact us

email: info@bookyourweddingday.com



Unlimited Combo Packages

Standard

Johnnie Walker Red Label Gordon's Gin Smirnoff Red Label Bacardi Vermouth Martini / Cinzano Local White, Rose or Red Wine Local Beers Selection of Soft Drinks, Juices and mixers Mineral Water (San Pelegrino Sparkling / Avra Still)

Premium

Chivas Regal 12 Y.O, Johnnie Walker Black Bombay Sapphire Gin Grey Goose Vodka Havana Club Blanco Vermouth Martini / Cinzano Brut and Rose Sparkling wines Local White, Rose or Red Wine Selection of Soft Drinks, Juices and mixers Mineral Water (San Pelegrino Sparkling / Avra Still)

Euro 22.00 for 1 hour Euro 32.00 for 2 hours Euro 16.00 for each additional hour

With imported wines Euro 26.00 for 1 hour Euro 40.00 for 2 hours Euro 20.00 for each additional hour Euro 28.00 for 1 hour Euro 42.00 for 2 hours Euro 21.00 for each additional hour

With imported wines Euro 32.00 for 1 hour Euro 48.00 for 2 hours Euro 24.00 for each additional hour

Contact us

email: info@bookyourweddingday.com



Unlimited Cocktails Packages

Available on request

Spirits by bottle

	70cl	100cl
Johnnie Walker Red 70cl/100cl	€65.00	€90.00
Johnnie Walker Black 70cl	€100.00	€140.00
Chivas 12 Years 70cl	€100.00	€140.00
J&B 70cl	€65.00	€90.00
Jack Daniels 70cl	€75.00	€105.00
Famous Grouse 70cl	€65.00	€90.00
Vodka Smirnoff 70cl	€65.00	€90.00
Stolichnaya 70cl	€65.00	€90.00
Absolut 70cl	€65.00	€90.00
Gordon's Gin 70cl	€65.00	€90.00
Hendrick's Gin 70cl	€120.00	€170.00
Ouzo Plomari 70cl	€45.00	€60.00

Minerals/Beers/Soft drinks

Still/Sparkling Water 75cl	€4.00	
Mixers (Soft Drinks or Juices) 25cl	€2.00	
Soft Drinks 25cl	€3.00	
Fruit Juices 25cl	€3.00	
Freshly Squeezed Juices 25cl	€5.00	Jug €25.00
Home Made Lemonade 25cl	€5.00	Jug €25.00
Carlsberg Beer, Cyprus 33cl	€4.00	
Keo Beer, Cyprus 33cl	€4.00	
Stella Artois Beer, Belgium 33cl	€4.50	
Heineken Beer, Netherlands 33cl	€4.50	
Beck's Beer Non-Alcoholic 33cl	€4.50	

Contact us

email: info@bookyourweddingday.com